
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/28/2024 - 3/28/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/28/2024 00:01 SUSPPER 2020 CALLE LORCA C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/28/2024 00:01 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2024 00:15 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/28/2024 00:27 CLOSEPA 1975 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/28/2024 00:28 ASSTFIRE 1899-1219 PACHECO ST C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/28/2024 00:33 SUSPVEH 2041 S PACHECO ST C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/28/2024 00:40 ALARMBU
S

3005-1F S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/28/2024 00:48 ASSISTAN 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/28/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/28/2024 01:04 SUSPPER 3360-J200 CERRILLOS RD C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/28/2024 01:05 CLOSEPA 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/28/2024 01:11 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/28/2024 01:17 ALARMBU
S

2 PASEO DE RIVER C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/28/2024 01:18 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/28/2024 01:20 ALARMRE
S

614 E ALAMEDA ST C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/28/2024 01:25 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/28/2024 01:56 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-003435 03/28/2024 01:59 WELFARE 3730 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/28/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 19 CALLE PRADO C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/28/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 30 CALLE PRADO C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/28/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-003436 03/28/2024 02:08 BURGMV  DON GASPAR AVE/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/28/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/28/2024 03:09 ALARMBU
S

2 EMBLEM RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/28/2024 04:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/28/2024 04:42 DISORDER 3357-C CERRILLOS RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/28/2024 04:59 TRAFFIC 1745 S SAINT FRANCIS DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/28/2024 05:09 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/28/2024 05:13 ALARMRE
S

620 CERRILLOS RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/28/2024 05:25 SUSPPER 101 NAVAJO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/28/2024 05:26 TRAFFIC COLUMBIA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN
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03/28/2024 05:33 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

03/28/2024 05:39 TRAFFIC GALISTEO ST/W SAN 
MATEO RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/28/2024 05:45 TRAFFIC 2095 S PACHECO ST CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/28/2024 05:51 OVERDOS
E

804 ALARID ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-003437 03/28/2024 05:53 NARCOTIC 3004 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/28/2024 05:56 TRAFFIC PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/28/2024 06:00 TRAFFIC 2481 LEGACY CT A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/28/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/28/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 19 CALLE PRADO C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/28/2024 06:21 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/28/2024 06:23 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/28/2024 06:49 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/28/2024 06:56 STALLEDM 153 PASEO DE PERALTA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/28/2024 06:59 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/28/2024 07:06 DISORDER 3200 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/28/2024 07:08 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 07:15 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/28/2024 07:18 TRAFFIC 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 07:28 TRAFFIC 1877 S SAINT FRANCIS DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/28/2024 07:39 TRAFFIC W SAN MATEO 
RD/PACHECO ST

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2024-003438 03/28/2024 07:39 BURGLAR
Y

600 CORTEZ ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/28/2024 07:39 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 07:46 ALARMBU
S

301 JEFFERSON ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2024 07:46 TRAFFIC 5041-101 MAIN ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/28/2024 07:52 ROA     120 MURALES RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/28/2024 07:53 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/COLUMBIA ST

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/28/2024 07:53 ROA     120 MURALES RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/28/2024 07:54 TRAFFIC 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-003440 03/28/2024 07:55 STOLENM
V

2700 ASPEN LOOP A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/28/2024 08:00 CLOSEPA 5 CAMINO DE JACOBO I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/28/2024 08:03 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/28/2024 08:04 LARCENY 5721 AIRPORT RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L
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03/28/2024 08:05 PARKED  1014 DON JUAN ST S408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

03/28/2024 08:11 TRAFFIC 3237 RODEO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/28/2024 08:11 DISORDER 111 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2024 08:13 MVANONI
N

4001 OFFICE COURT DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/28/2024 08:14 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 08:19 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/28/2024 08:19 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/28/2024 08:22 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/28/2024 08:26 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/28/2024 08:27 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2024 08:27 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/28/2024 08:28 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2024-003442 03/28/2024 08:30 SUSPPER 1459-204 ZEPOL RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-003441 03/28/2024 08:32 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/28/2024 08:37 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/28/2024 08:39 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 08:44 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-003443 03/28/2024 08:46 FRAUD   3931 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/28/2024 08:48 WELFARE 28300 INTERSTATE 25 A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/28/2024 08:50 TRAFFIC 1944 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/28/2024 08:52 ANIMAL  1018 PRACTILLIANO DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/28/2024 08:53 TRAFFIC 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 08:53 MVANONI
N

3601 MIMBRES LN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/28/2024 09:00 CLOSEPA 6151 AIRPORT RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/28/2024 09:16 TRAFFIC 3360-C102 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 09:20 DEADANIM 1208 CERRILLOS RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-003444 03/28/2024 09:20 B&E     2020-A07 CALLE LORCA A237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2024 09:23 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/28/2024 09:33 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/28/2024 09:34 LARCENY 3430 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/28/2024 09:41 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/28/2024 09:43 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
VIANSON

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/28/2024 09:44 SPECIAL 2401 ROSINA ST I52   WOOD, NICK P

03/28/2024 09:44 DISORDER 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/28/2024 09:44 CLOSEPA CORTEZ PL/AGUA FRIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON
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03/28/2024 09:50 CLOSEPA LOPEZ ST/URIOSTE ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/28/2024 09:52 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/28/2024 09:54 TRAFFIC 2105 RANCHO SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2024-003449 03/28/2024 09:55 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/28/2024 09:56 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/28/2024 09:58 DISORDER 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2024-003446 03/28/2024 09:58 TEMP    102 SAM ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/28/2024 10:01 TRAFFIC CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/28/2024 10:02 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-003451 03/28/2024 10:05 LARCENY 2001-D339 HOPEWELL ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/28/2024 10:12 MVAINJUR 460 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/28/2024 10:16 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/28/2024 10:16 ASSTFIRE RODEO RD/GALISTEO RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/28/2024 10:17 WELFARE 28300 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/28/2024 10:18 ASSTPUBL 2020 CALLE LORCA A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

03/28/2024 10:25 CRIMTRES 1139-4 LOPEZ ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-003453 03/28/2024 10:28 RAL     2521 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-003445 03/28/2024 10:30 CRIDAMM
V

3347 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/28/2024 10:37 WELFARE 2020-A07 CALLE LORCA A237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2024 10:37 PSYCH   2052 GALISTEO ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/28/2024 10:39 MVANONI
N

ALAMO DR/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/28/2024 10:40 WELFARE 4501-H115 SAN IGNACIO RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/28/2024 10:41 RAL     4475 CONTENTA RIDGE S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-003447 03/28/2024 10:51 AGGASLT 1520 ESCONDIDA CT I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/28/2024 10:53 CLOSEPA 831 FAYETTE ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/28/2024 10:55 PSYCH   4730 BECKNER RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/28/2024 11:00 CLOSEPA 1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/28/2024 11:03 FOLLOWU
P

3010 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-003448 03/28/2024 11:06 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/28/2024 11:07 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/28/2024 11:14 SIMPASLT 2774 SAWMILL RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2024 11:21 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/28/2024 11:22 PARKED  942 ALTO ST S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

03/28/2024 11:25 TRAFFIC 3299 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO
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2024-003450 03/28/2024 11:25 STOLENM
V

2400 LEGACY CT I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

03/28/2024 11:29 TRAFFIC 23700 INTERSTATE 25 B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/28/2024 11:44 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

03/28/2024 11:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 11:53 ALARMRE
S

100 DAYBREAK A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-003452 03/28/2024 12:00 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/28/2024 12:19 TRAFFIC 3450 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-003454 03/28/2024 12:30 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/28/2024 12:43 NARCOTIC 63 LINCOLN AVE A237  NIX, JERADE K

03/28/2024 12:45 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-003455 03/28/2024 12:46 IPBURGLA 1771 MANN ST A240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

03/28/2024 12:49 WELFARE 1304 RUFINA CIR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/28/2024 13:00 CLOSEPA 6151 AIRPORT RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/28/2024 13:02 FOLLOWU
P

111 CAMINO DE SALID NE S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-003457 03/28/2024 13:05 VICIOUS 2482 SYCAMORE LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-003470 03/28/2024 13:12 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/28/2024 13:16 VICIOUS 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/28/2024 13:27 WARRANT 4384 RODEO RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/28/2024 13:29 RAL     6470 POPLAR ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/28/2024 13:30 BARKING 6766 CAMINO ROJO S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/28/2024 13:34 COUNTER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/28/2024 13:40 TRAFFIC 1592 SAINT MICHAELS DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/28/2024 13:43 PARKED  1014 ALTO ST S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/28/2024 13:45 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2024-003456 03/28/2024 13:50 IPBURGLA 1771 MANN ST A218  KOONTZ, HUNTER

03/28/2024 13:54 DOCINFOR 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-003462 03/28/2024 13:54 FRAUD   3012 BONITAS LOOP B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/28/2024 14:01 WELFARE 6921-1211 AIRPORT RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/28/2024 14:02 DISORDER AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2024-003459 03/28/2024 14:21 FRAUD   5721 AIRPORT RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/28/2024 14:23 BARKING 6397 CALLE KRYSHANA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-003458 03/28/2024 14:24 DOMESTIC 6151-277 AIRPORT RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/28/2024 14:26 TRAFFIC 2018 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/28/2024 14:29 ABANDON DUNLAP ST/MONTOYA ST S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

03/28/2024 14:32 NARCOTIC 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/28/2024 14:35 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B214  MILLER, JOEL
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03/28/2024 14:42 PARKED  4762 VIENTO DEL NORTE S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/28/2024 14:46 WELFARE 4321 VUELTA COLORADA B323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2024 14:55 NEIGHBOR 2517 SYCAMORE LOOP B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

03/28/2024 14:55 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/28/2024 15:06 DISORDER 3261 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/28/2024 15:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/28/2024 15:12 CRIMTRES 530 W CORDOVA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/28/2024 15:14 DEADANIM 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/28/2024 15:27 DISORDER 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/28/2024 15:28 DISORDER 2707 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/28/2024 15:32 TRAFFIC 1600 CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2024-003460 03/28/2024 15:35 INJANIMA 5984 AIRPORT RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/28/2024 15:35 WELFARE 1604 BERRY AVE F236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-003461 03/28/2024 15:36 RAL     4956 CALLE PICO S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/28/2024 15:39 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/28/2024 15:42 CLOSEPA THOMAS AVE/FIFTH ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/28/2024 15:55 DOGBITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/28/2024 16:00 CLOSEPA 5 CAMINO DE JACOBO B227  ROJO, FABIAN

03/28/2024 16:00 DISORDER 6921 AIRPORT RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-003465 03/28/2024 16:02 STRAY   4650-33 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/28/2024 16:03 ANIMWELF 2100 YUCCA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-003463 03/28/2024 16:06 SIMPASLT DON GASPAR AVE/W 
WATER ST

F236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/28/2024 16:07 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/28/2024 16:09 PARKED  6419 AIRPORT RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

03/28/2024 16:11 ATLMVEH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2024 16:20 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2024 16:26 CLOSEPA PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS/LA AVENIDA DE 
SAN MARCOS

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/28/2024 16:28 DISORDER 4079 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2024 16:29 MVAINJUR DON DIEGO AVE/S 
GUADALUPE ST

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

03/28/2024 16:35 ALARMBU
S

3601 MIMBRES LN B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-003464 03/28/2024 16:38 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-003467 03/28/2024 16:49 LARCENY 3525 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-003466 03/28/2024 16:52 CRIDAMM
V

27594 INTERSTATE 25 B323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2024 17:00 NARCOTIC 100 E WATER ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN
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2024-003469 03/28/2024 17:01 LARCENY 2200 WILDERNESS 
ARROYO

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/28/2024 17:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2024-003471 03/28/2024 17:09 HARASS  113 LINCOLN AVE F236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/28/2024 17:10 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 17:13 WELFARE HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2024 17:18 SUSPVEH 147 CALLE OJO FELIZ B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/28/2024 17:23 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 17:28 TRAFFIC MERCER ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2024-003468 03/28/2024 17:34 SIMPASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/28/2024 17:35 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 17:41 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/28/2024 17:50 TRAFFIC 3781 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/28/2024 17:52 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 17:52 FRAUD   1012 AVENIDA LINDA C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/28/2024 17:54 NEIGHBOR 3007-614 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/28/2024 18:02 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/28/2024 18:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/28/2024 18:05 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/28/2024 18:06 TRAFFIC CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-003473 03/28/2024 18:08 PSYCH   4730 BECKNER RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/28/2024 18:16 CLOSEPA LOURAINE CIR/RICHARDS 
AVE

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/28/2024 18:17 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD F236  ARROYO, CESAR

03/28/2024 18:25 OVERDOS
E

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/28/2024 18:28 WELFARE 12 CHALAN RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/28/2024 18:33 RECKLESS RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/28/2024 18:36 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/28/2024 18:37 MVAINJUR SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/28/2024 18:38 TRAFFIC 2603 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/28/2024 18:40 DISORDER 727 ALTO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/28/2024 18:49 SUSPVEH ALTA VISTA ST/CERRILLOS 
RD

F236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-003472 03/28/2024 18:50 SIMPASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B227  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-003478 03/28/2024 19:00 BURGLAR
Y

1938 HOPI RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA
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03/28/2024 19:11 WELFARE DUNLAP ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/28/2024 19:11 ALARMBU
S

218 MONTEZUMA AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/28/2024 19:21 WELFARE 2600 SYCAMORE LOOP C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

03/28/2024 19:21 HARASS  1572-D CENTER DR C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-003475 03/28/2024 19:32 CARDIAC 1007 CALLE LA RESOLANA B323  ARN, DEREK

03/28/2024 19:35 CLOSEPA CAMINO CAPITAN/AVENIDA 
CHAPARRAL

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/28/2024 19:45 WELFARE 5200-5 BECKNER RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/28/2024 19:45 TRAFFIC 3752 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2024-003474 03/28/2024 19:48 SIMBATT 4980-A PROMENADE BLVD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/28/2024 19:58 WELFARE JAGUAR DR/ON RAMP C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/28/2024 19:58 WELFARE 1108 TANO DEL ESTE B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/28/2024 20:00 CLOSEPA 30 CALLE PRADO C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/28/2024 20:12 DISORDER 2600 W ZIA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/28/2024 20:17 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2024-003476 03/28/2024 20:18 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

2024-003479 03/28/2024 20:32 SHOPLIFT 3537 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/28/2024 20:38 SUSPPER 4360 RODEO RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/28/2024 20:42 DOCINFOR 1823 OTOWI DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/28/2024 20:43 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/28/2024 20:48 DOCINFOR 121-3003 AVIATION DR C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/28/2024 21:00 CLOSEPA CALLE LA 
RESOLANA/SIRINGO RD

C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2024-003477 03/28/2024 21:17 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/28/2024 21:23 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C73   GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/28/2024 21:40 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/28/2024 21:43 CLOSEPA CALLE PRIMAVERA/YUCCA 
ST

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/28/2024 21:46 ALARMBU
S

725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/28/2024 21:53 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/28/2024 21:54 OVERDOS
E

3450 CERRILLOS RD C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

03/28/2024 21:55 TROVIOLA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/28/2024 21:56 RECKLESS 400 E CORONADO RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

03/28/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/28/2024 22:09 TRAFFIC 3256 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/28/2024 22:12 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/28/2024 22:14 WELFARE 3100 SIRINGO RONDO S C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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03/28/2024 22:16 MVANONI
N

3004 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/28/2024 22:20 911HU   2270 CALLE CACIQUE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/28/2024 22:44 CLOSEPA 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/28/2024 22:46 WELFARE 1795 PASEO DE VISTA C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/28/2024 22:49 WELFARE 2001-H176 HOPEWELL ST C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

03/28/2024 22:50 CLOSEPA 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-003480 03/28/2024 22:53 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

03/28/2024 22:59 PSYCH   2310 BOTULPH RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

03/28/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 3537 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/28/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 5 CAMINO DE JACOBO C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/28/2024 23:12 DISORDER 714 FRANKLIN AVE B214  MILLER, JOEL

03/28/2024 23:16 TRAFFIC CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2024-003481 03/28/2024 23:21 DOMESTIC 4129-1526 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/28/2024 23:37 TRAFFIC 2027 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

Total Number of Events Listed:  282
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/28/2024 - 3/28/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-052127 03/28/2024 00:01 SUSPICIOUS 2020 CALLE LORCA C239  NC  03/28/2024 00:15:41
24-052128 03/28/2024 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR B323  NR  03/28/2024 00:31:48
24-052134 03/28/2024 00:15 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C239  NR  03/28/2024 00:42:45
24-052137 03/28/2024 00:27 CLOSE PATROL 1975 CERRILLOS RD S412  NR  03/28/2024 01:06:10
24-052138 03/28/2024 00:28 ASSIST FIRE 1899-1219 PACHECO ST C300  AA  03/28/2024 01:21:41
24-052140 03/28/2024 00:33 SUSPICIOUS 2041 S PACHECO ST C300  NC  03/28/2024 00:42:37
24-052141 03/28/2024 00:40 CHECK 3005-1F S SAINT FRANCIS DR C239  AS  03/28/2024 01:05:27
24-052144 03/28/2024 00:48 ASSISTANCE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  NR  03/28/2024 01:03:24
24-052148 03/28/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR C220  NC  03/28/2024 01:19:07
24-052149 03/28/2024 01:04 SUSPICIOUS 3360-J200 CERRILLOS RD C300  NC  03/28/2024 01:35:37
24-052150 03/28/2024 01:05 CLOSE PATROL 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C239  NR  03/28/2024 01:06:26
24-052151 03/28/2024 01:11 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C239  NR  03/28/2024 02:02:14
24-052152 03/28/2024 01:17 CHECK 2 PASEO DE RIVER C220  AS  03/28/2024 01:53:35
24-052153 03/28/2024 01:18 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD C220  CNR 03/28/2024 01:27:37
24-052154 03/28/2024 01:20 CHECK 614 E ALAMEDA ST C300  AS  03/28/2024 02:07:43
24-052157 03/28/2024 01:25 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST C300  NR  03/28/2024 01:51:16
24-052163 03/28/2024 01:56 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD C220  NR  03/28/2024 02:06:09
24-052164 03/28/2024 01:59 WELFARE 3730 CERRILLOS RD C260  R   03/28/2024 03:53:09
24-052165 03/28/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 19 CALLE PRADO C220  NC  03/28/2024 02:18:48
24-052166 03/28/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 30 CALLE PRADO C220  NC  03/28/2024 02:18:54
24-052167 03/28/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR C220  NC  03/28/2024 02:32:17
24-052169 03/28/2024 02:08 BURGLARY OF DON GASPAR AVE/E SAN C239  R   03/28/2024 03:20:33
24-052182 03/28/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR C271  NR  03/28/2024 03:50:29
24-052183 03/28/2024 03:09 CHECK 2 EMBLEM RD C271  AS  03/28/2024 03:26:09
24-052188 03/28/2024 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR C206  NR  03/28/2024 04:08:46
24-052191 03/28/2024 04:42 DISORDERLY 3357-C CERRILLOS RD C230  CNR 03/28/2024 05:37:08
24-052192 03/28/2024 04:59 TRAFFIC STOP 1745 S SAINT FRANCIS DR CM2   NR  03/28/2024 05:11:27
24-052194 03/28/2024 05:09 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  NR  03/28/2024 05:32:47
24-052195 03/28/2024 05:13 CHECK 620 CERRILLOS RD C239  AS  03/28/2024 05:38:40
24-052197 03/28/2024 05:25 SUSPICIOUS 101 NAVAJO DR C271  NC  03/28/2024 06:00:55
24-052198 03/28/2024 05:26 TRAFFIC STOP COLUMBIA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS CM2   CI  03/28/2024 05:36:39
24-052200 03/28/2024 05:33 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR C230  NR  03/28/2024 06:13:27
24-052201 03/28/2024 05:39 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO ST/W SAN MATEO RD CM2   VW  03/28/2024 05:40:16
24-052202 03/28/2024 05:45 TRAFFIC STOP 2095 S PACHECO ST CM2   CI  03/28/2024 05:53:41
24-052205 03/28/2024 05:51 OVERDOSE OR 804 ALARID ST C239  AA  03/28/2024 06:35:33
24-052206 03/28/2024 05:53 NARCOTICS 3004 CERRILLOS RD A233  R   03/28/2024 10:43:38
24-052208 03/28/2024 05:56 TRAFFIC STOP PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS CM2   CI  03/28/2024 06:44:32
24-052210 03/28/2024 06:00 TRAFFIC STOP 2481 LEGACY CT A11   VW  03/28/2024 06:08:30
24-052213 03/28/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR C220  NC  03/28/2024 06:04:08
24-052211 03/28/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 19 CALLE PRADO C220  NC  03/28/2024 06:13:35
24-052215 03/28/2024 06:21 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A218  CNR 03/28/2024 06:48:30
24-052216 03/28/2024 06:23 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD A218  NR  03/28/2024 06:59:47
24-052221 03/28/2024 06:49 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD CM2   CI  03/28/2024 06:57:01
24-052225 03/28/2024 06:56 STALLED 153 PASEO DE PERALTA S406  NR  03/28/2024 08:10:23
24-052226 03/28/2024 06:59 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO CM2   CI  03/28/2024 07:07:12
24-052228 03/28/2024 07:06 DISORDERLY 3200 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 03/28/2024 07:21:46
24-052230 03/28/2024 07:08 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  03/28/2024 07:16:29
24-052233 03/28/2024 07:15 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT CM2   CI  03/28/2024 07:25:39
24-052235 03/28/2024 07:18 TRAFFIC STOP 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  03/28/2024 07:28:49
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24-052239 03/28/2024 07:28 TRAFFIC STOP 1877 S SAINT FRANCIS DR CM2   CI  03/28/2024 07:36:38
24-052242 03/28/2024 07:39 TRAFFIC STOP W SAN MATEO RD/PACHECO ST CM2   CI  03/28/2024 07:52:52
24-052241 03/28/2024 07:39 BURGLARY 600 CORTEZ ST A249  R   03/28/2024 09:43:35
24-052243 03/28/2024 07:39 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  03/28/2024 07:44:21
24-052244 03/28/2024 07:46 CHECK 301 JEFFERSON ST A237  NC  03/28/2024 08:13:55
24-052245 03/28/2024 07:46 TRAFFIC STOP 5041-101 MAIN ST K225  VW  03/28/2024 07:54:02
24-052248 03/28/2024 07:52 RESTRAIN OF 120 MURALES RD S506  CNR 03/28/2024 08:23:07
24-052249 03/28/2024 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/COLUMBIA CM2   CI  03/28/2024 08:01:46
24-052250 03/28/2024 07:53 RESTRAIN OF 120 MURALES RD S506  CNR 03/28/2024 08:22:50
24-052252 03/28/2024 07:54 TRAFFIC STOP 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  03/28/2024 08:01:47
24-052253 03/28/2024 07:55 UNLAWFUL 2700 ASPEN LOOP A218  R   03/28/2024 09:23:34
24-052254 03/28/2024 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 5 CAMINO DE JACOBO I108  CNR 03/28/2024 08:21:24
24-052255 03/28/2024 08:03 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO CM2   CI  03/28/2024 08:12:20
24-052256 03/28/2024 08:04 LARCENY 5721 AIRPORT RD A307  CNR 03/28/2024 08:27:20
24-052257 03/28/2024 08:05 ILLEGALLY 1014 DON JUAN ST S408  CI  03/28/2024 08:10:35
24-052261 03/28/2024 08:11 TRAFFIC STOP 3237 RODEO RD T273  CI  03/28/2024 08:22:27
24-052262 03/28/2024 08:11 DISORDERLY 111 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A237  CNR 03/28/2024 08:32:00
24-052264 03/28/2024 08:13 MV ACCIDENT 4001 OFFICE COURT DR S405  CNI 03/28/2024 08:47:15
24-052265 03/28/2024 08:14 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  03/28/2024 08:33:52
24-052266 03/28/2024 08:19 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A202  CNR 03/28/2024 08:21:19
24-052267 03/28/2024 08:19 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS CM2   CI  03/28/2024 08:27:45
24-052269 03/28/2024 08:22 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T273  CI  03/28/2024 08:27:52
24-052271 03/28/2024 08:26 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  NC  03/28/2024 10:54:58
24-052272 03/28/2024 08:27 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A237  CNR 03/28/2024 09:12:46
24-052273 03/28/2024 08:27 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  CNR 03/28/2024 08:36:21
24-052274 03/28/2024 08:28 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T273  CI  03/28/2024 08:39:27
24-052276 03/28/2024 08:30 SUSPICIOUS 1459-204 ZEPOL RD I108  R   03/28/2024 09:29:54
24-052278 03/28/2024 08:32 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A307  R   03/28/2024 09:32:25
24-052281 03/28/2024 08:37 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/28/2024 08:59:18
24-052283 03/28/2024 08:39 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  VW  03/28/2024 08:43:53
24-052285 03/28/2024 08:44 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  CNR 03/28/2024 09:32:31
24-052288 03/28/2024 08:46 FRAUD 3931 CERRILLOS RD I104  R   03/28/2024 10:05:17
24-052289 03/28/2024 08:48 WELFARE 28300 INTERSTATE 25 A63   NC  03/28/2024 09:49:16
24-052292 03/28/2024 08:50 TRAFFIC STOP 1944 SIRINGO RD T280  CI  03/28/2024 09:02:26
24-052294 03/28/2024 08:52 ANIMAL CALL 1018 PRACTILLIANO DR S508  CNR 03/28/2024 10:09:56
24-052295 03/28/2024 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  03/28/2024 09:07:10
24-052296 03/28/2024 08:53 MV ACCIDENT 3601 MIMBRES LN S405  MVC 03/28/2024 10:04:48
24-052300 03/28/2024 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151 AIRPORT RD I108  CNR 03/28/2024 09:47:12
24-052305 03/28/2024 09:16 TRAFFIC STOP 3360-C102 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  03/28/2024 09:30:43
24-052307 03/28/2024 09:20 DEAD ANIMAL 1208 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 03/28/2024 10:55:12
24-052308 03/28/2024 09:20 BREAKING AND 2020-A07 CALLE LORCA A237  R   03/28/2024 10:19:59
24-052309 03/28/2024 09:23 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES T280  CI  03/28/2024 09:41:14
24-052311 03/28/2024 09:33 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  MVC 03/28/2024 09:51:57
24-052314 03/28/2024 09:34 LARCENY 3430 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  03/28/2024 09:52:38
24-052318 03/28/2024 09:41 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A202  NR  03/28/2024 09:56:53
24-052319 03/28/2024 09:43 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/CALLE VIANSON S406  MVC 03/28/2024 10:39:49
24-052320 03/28/2024 09:44 SPECIAL 2401 ROSINA ST I52   CNR 03/28/2024 12:53:00
24-052323 03/28/2024 09:44 DISORDERLY 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A63   NR  03/28/2024 10:02:13
24-052324 03/28/2024 09:44 CLOSE PATROL CORTEZ PL/AGUA FRIA ST A249  NR  03/28/2024 09:50:18
24-052328 03/28/2024 09:50 CLOSE PATROL LOPEZ ST/URIOSTE ST A249  CNR 03/28/2024 10:19:08
24-052330 03/28/2024 09:52 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  CNR 03/28/2024 10:17:12
24-052331 03/28/2024 09:54 TRAFFIC STOP 2105 RANCHO SIRINGO RD T280  CI  03/28/2024 10:05:42
24-052332 03/28/2024 09:55 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   03/28/2024 12:17:55
24-052333 03/28/2024 09:56 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR K225  NR  03/28/2024 10:03:37
24-052335 03/28/2024 09:58 DISORDERLY 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR K225  NC  03/28/2024 11:04:22
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24-052336 03/28/2024 09:58 TEMPORARY 102 SAM ST A203  R   03/28/2024 11:30:32
24-052341 03/28/2024 10:01 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE DE ORIENTE T273  CI  03/28/2024 10:10:35
24-052342 03/28/2024 10:02 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA S403  NC  03/28/2024 10:20:31
24-052344 03/28/2024 10:05 LARCENY 2001-D339 HOPEWELL ST A203  R   03/28/2024 13:25:28
24-052347 03/28/2024 10:12 MV ACCIDENT 460 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  MVC 03/28/2024 11:20:11
24-052352 03/28/2024 10:16 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  SUP 03/28/2024 10:54:53
24-052353 03/28/2024 10:16 ASSIST FIRE RODEO RD/GALISTEO RD A249  CNR 03/28/2024 10:58:47
24-052354 03/28/2024 10:17 WELFARE 28300 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CNR 03/28/2024 11:54:27
24-052355 03/28/2024 10:18 ASSIST PUBLIC 2020 CALLE LORCA A63   CNR 03/28/2024 10:40:48
24-052358 03/28/2024 10:25 CRIMINAL 1139-4 LOPEZ ST A249  CNR 03/28/2024 11:24:08
24-052360 03/28/2024 10:28 ANIMALS 2521 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S508  R   03/28/2024 13:25:44
24-052361 03/28/2024 10:30 CRIMINAL 3347 CERRILLOS RD A307  R   03/28/2024 11:30:58
24-052365 03/28/2024 10:37 WELFARE 2020-A07 CALLE LORCA A237  CNR 03/28/2024 11:51:43
24-052366 03/28/2024 10:37 PSYCHIATRIC 2052 GALISTEO ST A233  CNR 03/28/2024 11:01:25
24-052367 03/28/2024 10:39 MV ACCIDENT ALAMO DR/N SAINT FRANCIS DR S406  MVC 03/28/2024 11:30:12
24-052368 03/28/2024 10:40 WELFARE 4501-H115 SAN IGNACIO RD A307  CNR 03/28/2024 12:05:20
24-052369 03/28/2024 10:41 ANIMALS 4475 CONTENTA RIDGE S504  CNR 03/28/2024 12:15:25
24-052376 03/28/2024 10:51 AGGRAVATED 1520 ESCONDIDA CT I104  R   03/28/2024 12:49:18
24-052380 03/28/2024 10:53 CLOSE PATROL 831 FAYETTE ST S506  CNR 03/28/2024 11:16:55
24-052382 03/28/2024 10:55 PSYCHIATRIC 4730 BECKNER RD I108  CNR 03/28/2024 12:19:21
24-052384 03/28/2024 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  NR  03/28/2024 11:57:35
24-052388 03/28/2024 11:03 FOLLOW UP 3010 CERRILLOS RD A233  SUP 03/28/2024 11:22:29
24-052390 03/28/2024 11:06 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A233  R   03/28/2024 11:59:00
24-052392 03/28/2024 11:07 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   CNR 03/28/2024 12:19:04
24-052395 03/28/2024 11:14 SIMPLE ASSAULT2774 SAWMILL RD A237  NC  03/28/2024 12:25:52
24-052396 03/28/2024 11:21 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES S403  MVC 03/28/2024 12:00:43
24-052397 03/28/2024 11:22 ILLEGALLY 942 ALTO ST S409  CI  03/28/2024 11:36:32
24-052399 03/28/2024 11:25 TRAFFIC STOP 3299 CERRILLOS RD A11   VW  03/28/2024 11:33:32
24-052400 03/28/2024 11:25 UNLAWFUL 2400 LEGACY CT I108  R   03/28/2024 12:53:49
24-052403 03/28/2024 11:29 TRAFFIC STOP 23700 INTERSTATE 25 B315  VW  03/28/2024 11:31:49
24-052410 03/28/2024 11:44 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A240  CNR 03/28/2024 12:12:52
24-052414 03/28/2024 11:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST T234  CI  03/28/2024 12:00:28
24-052416 03/28/2024 11:53 CHECK 100 DAYBREAK A249  NC  03/28/2024 11:59:50
24-052418 03/28/2024 12:00 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A307  R   03/28/2024 13:16:21
24-052423 03/28/2024 12:19 TRAFFIC STOP 3450 CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  03/28/2024 12:26:32
24-052430 03/28/2024 12:30 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A307  R   03/28/2024 13:20:07
24-052431 03/28/2024 12:43 NARCOTICS 63 LINCOLN AVE A237  CNR 03/28/2024 14:51:09
24-052433 03/28/2024 12:45 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD B259  NC  03/28/2024 13:21:25
24-052435 03/28/2024 12:46 BURGLARY IN 1771 MANN ST A240  R   03/28/2024 16:10:04
24-052437 03/28/2024 12:49 WELFARE 1304 RUFINA CIR A202  NC  03/28/2024 14:18:30
24-052440 03/28/2024 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151 AIRPORT RD B259  NR  03/28/2024 13:44:29
24-052441 03/28/2024 13:02 FOLLOW UP 111 CAMINO DE SALID NE S504  CNR 03/28/2024 15:17:34
24-052444 03/28/2024 13:05 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2482 SYCAMORE LOOP S506  R   03/28/2024 14:52:36
24-052448 03/28/2024 13:12 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  R   03/28/2024 18:30:49
24-052452 03/28/2024 13:16 VICIOUS ANIMAL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S508  NC  03/28/2024 13:52:32
24-052457 03/28/2024 13:27 WARRANT 4384 RODEO RD B259  CNR 03/28/2024 15:18:31
24-052458 03/28/2024 13:29 ANIMALS 6470 POPLAR ST S506  CNR 03/28/2024 14:49:18
24-052459 03/28/2024 13:30 BARKING DOG 6766 CAMINO ROJO S508  CNR 03/28/2024 15:30:47
24-052461 03/28/2024 13:34 COUNTERFEITIN 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  CNR 03/28/2024 16:10:07
24-052464 03/28/2024 13:40 TRAFFIC STOP 1592 SAINT MICHAELS DR A11   VW  03/28/2024 13:46:15
24-052468 03/28/2024 13:43 ILLEGALLY 1014 ALTO ST S403  CI  03/28/2024 14:04:17
24-052469 03/28/2024 13:45 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T280  CI  03/28/2024 13:55:42
24-052472 03/28/2024 13:50 BURGLARY IN 1771 MANN ST A218  R   03/28/2024 13:50:24
24-052473 03/28/2024 13:54 DOCUMENTED 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A203  CNR 03/28/2024 15:43:25
24-052474 03/28/2024 13:54 FRAUD 3012 BONITAS LOOP B316  R   03/28/2024 17:22:26
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24-052475 03/28/2024 14:01 WELFARE 6921-1211 AIRPORT RD B316  NC  03/28/2024 15:55:15
24-052476 03/28/2024 14:02 DISORDERLY AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD A11   CNR 03/28/2024 14:27:29
24-052482 03/28/2024 14:21 FRAUD 5721 AIRPORT RD B227  R   03/28/2024 16:17:49
24-052485 03/28/2024 14:23 BARKING DOG 6397 CALLE KRYSHANA S506  CNR 03/28/2024 17:17:16
24-052486 03/28/2024 14:24 DOMESTIC 6151-277 AIRPORT RD B224  R   03/28/2024 15:45:16
24-052490 03/28/2024 14:26 TRAFFIC STOP 2018 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  03/28/2024 14:38:32
24-052491 03/28/2024 14:29 ABANDONED DUNLAP ST/MONTOYA ST S409  CNR 03/28/2024 15:17:25
24-052493 03/28/2024 14:32 NARCOTICS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B315  NC  03/28/2024 15:33:49
24-052495 03/28/2024 14:35 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B214  NC  03/28/2024 15:55:32
24-052499 03/28/2024 14:42 ILLEGALLY 4762 VIENTO DEL NORTE S406  CNR 03/28/2024 14:56:14
24-052501 03/28/2024 14:46 WELFARE 4321 VUELTA COLORADA B323  CNR 03/28/2024 15:24:50
24-052503 03/28/2024 14:55 ASSIST WITH 2517 SYCAMORE LOOP B259  CNR 03/28/2024 17:37:32
24-052504 03/28/2024 14:55 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  CNR 03/28/2024 16:24:44
24-052508 03/28/2024 15:06 DISORDERLY 3261 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  03/28/2024 15:30:52
24-052509 03/28/2024 15:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 03/28/2024 15:34:38
24-052510 03/28/2024 15:12 CRIMINAL 530 W CORDOVA RD B315  CNR 03/28/2024 15:54:21
24-052513 03/28/2024 15:14 DEAD ANIMAL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S504  CNR 03/28/2024 15:31:43
24-052519 03/28/2024 15:27 DISORDERLY 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  NC  03/28/2024 15:46:38
24-052521 03/28/2024 15:28 DISORDERLY 2707 CERRILLOS RD B331  CNR 03/28/2024 16:11:23
24-052525 03/28/2024 15:32 TRAFFIC STOP 1600 CALLE DE ORIENTE NORTE T280  CI  03/28/2024 15:43:28
24-052529 03/28/2024 15:35 INJURED OR 5984 AIRPORT RD S508  R   03/28/2024 16:07:31
24-052530 03/28/2024 15:35 WELFARE 1604 BERRY AVE F236  NR  03/28/2024 20:06:51
24-052532 03/28/2024 15:36 ANIMALS 4956 CALLE PICO S504  R   03/28/2024 16:52:25
24-052533 03/28/2024 15:39 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B77   VW  03/28/2024 15:46:26
24-052535 03/28/2024 15:42 CLOSE PATROL THOMAS AVE/FIFTH ST S412  CNR 03/28/2024 16:09:33
24-052542 03/28/2024 15:55 DOG BITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  NR  03/28/2024 19:14:54
24-052544 03/28/2024 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 5 CAMINO DE JACOBO B227  CNR 03/28/2024 16:26:33
24-052545 03/28/2024 16:00 DISORDERLY 6921 AIRPORT RD B316  NC  03/28/2024 16:07:47
24-052546 03/28/2024 16:02 STRAY 4650-33 AIRPORT RD S506  R   03/28/2024 17:41:11
24-052548 03/28/2024 16:03 ANIMAL 2100 YUCCA ST S508  NC  03/28/2024 17:47:02
24-052549 03/28/2024 16:06 SIMPLE ASSAULTDON GASPAR AVE/W WATER ST F236  R   03/28/2024 17:57:12
24-052550 03/28/2024 16:07 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD C260  NR  03/28/2024 20:22:13
24-052552 03/28/2024 16:09 ILLEGALLY 6419 AIRPORT RD S403  CNR 03/28/2024 16:12:02
24-052554 03/28/2024 16:11 ATTEMPT TO 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  CNR 03/28/2024 16:24:30
24-052557 03/28/2024 16:20 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B323  NC  03/28/2024 16:44:30
24-052559 03/28/2024 16:26 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DE LOS PUEBLOS/LA S412  NR  03/28/2024 16:40:57
24-052561 03/28/2024 16:28 DISORDERLY 4079 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 03/28/2024 17:04:30
24-052563 03/28/2024 16:29 MV ACCIDENT DON DIEGO AVE/S GUADALUPE S409  MVC 03/28/2024 17:42:20
24-052567 03/28/2024 16:35 CHECK 3601 MIMBRES LN B227  AS  03/28/2024 16:53:54
24-052570 03/28/2024 16:38 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B227  R   03/28/2024 17:43:16
24-052575 03/28/2024 16:49 LARCENY 3525 ZAFARANO DR B316  R   03/28/2024 18:04:04
24-052579 03/28/2024 16:52 CRIMINAL 27594 INTERSTATE 25 B323  R   03/28/2024 18:10:47
24-052584 03/28/2024 17:00 NARCOTICS 100 E WATER ST B315  CNR 03/28/2024 17:15:14
24-052585 03/28/2024 17:01 LARCENY 2200 WILDERNESS ARROYO B315  R   03/28/2024 18:48:40
24-052587 03/28/2024 17:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B77   NR  03/28/2024 18:24:31
24-052589 03/28/2024 17:09 HARASSMENT 113 LINCOLN AVE F236  R   03/28/2024 18:30:30
24-052593 03/28/2024 17:10 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA ST T234  CI  03/28/2024 17:16:03
24-052594 03/28/2024 17:13 WELFARE HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 03/28/2024 17:34:24
24-052597 03/28/2024 17:18 SUSPICIOUS 147 CALLE OJO FELIZ B214  NC  03/28/2024 18:58:29
24-052600 03/28/2024 17:23 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  03/28/2024 17:28:08
24-052603 03/28/2024 17:28 TRAFFIC STOP MERCER ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DRT280  CI  03/28/2024 17:37:39
24-052606 03/28/2024 17:34 SIMPLE ASSAULT4250 CERRILLOS RD B224  R   03/29/2024 00:35:54
24-052607 03/28/2024 17:35 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD T234  CI  03/28/2024 17:47:20
24-052613 03/28/2024 17:41 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B214  NC  03/28/2024 18:17:56
24-052617 03/28/2024 17:50 TRAFFIC STOP 3781 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  03/28/2024 18:01:12
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24-052619 03/28/2024 17:52 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA ST T234  CI  03/28/2024 18:03:38
24-052620 03/28/2024 17:52 FRAUD 1012 AVENIDA LINDA C239  NC  03/28/2024 23:20:40
24-052621 03/28/2024 17:54 ASSIST WITH 3007-614 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  NR  03/28/2024 19:13:40
24-052625 03/28/2024 18:02 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B214  NR  03/28/2024 18:39:33
24-052629 03/28/2024 18:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  NR  03/29/2024 10:21:06
24-052630 03/28/2024 18:05 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C252  NC  03/28/2024 22:35:36
24-052634 03/28/2024 18:06 TRAFFIC STOP CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  03/28/2024 18:17:00
24-052636 03/28/2024 18:08 PSYCHIATRIC 4730 BECKNER RD B316  R   03/28/2024 19:32:50
24-052637 03/28/2024 18:16 CLOSE PATROL LOURAINE CIR/RICHARDS AVE S412  NR  03/28/2024 18:38:15
24-052638 03/28/2024 18:17 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD F236  NC  03/28/2024 18:55:04
24-052643 03/28/2024 18:25 OVERDOSE OR 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B255  NR  03/28/2024 18:48:07
24-052645 03/28/2024 18:28 WELFARE 12 CHALAN RD B331  NR  03/28/2024 21:33:42
24-052646 03/28/2024 18:33 RECKLESS RODEO RD/CAMINO CARLOS REYD209  NC  03/28/2024 18:58:04
24-052647 03/28/2024 18:36 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  NR  03/28/2024 23:35:15
24-052650 03/28/2024 18:37 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA T280  MVC 03/28/2024 19:06:12
24-052652 03/28/2024 18:38 TRAFFIC STOP 2603 CERRILLOS RD T234  VW  03/28/2024 18:41:08
24-052654 03/28/2024 18:40 DISORDERLY 727 ALTO ST B214  NR  03/28/2024 19:34:35
24-052656 03/28/2024 18:49 SUSPICIOUS ALTA VISTA ST/CERRILLOS RD F236  NR  03/28/2024 19:16:08
24-052657 03/28/2024 18:50 SIMPLE ASSAULT4250 CERRILLOS RD B227  CSC 03/28/2024 18:50:07
24-052660 03/28/2024 19:00 BURGLARY 1938 HOPI RD C239  R   03/28/2024 22:32:43
24-052664 03/28/2024 19:11 WELFARE DUNLAP ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR D209  NC  03/28/2024 19:35:05
24-052665 03/28/2024 19:11 CHECK 218 MONTEZUMA AVE B315  AS  03/28/2024 19:46:01
24-052675 03/28/2024 19:21 WELFARE 2600 SYCAMORE LOOP C201  NR  03/29/2024 00:01:52
24-052676 03/28/2024 19:21 HARASSMENT 1572-D CENTER DR C235  NR  03/28/2024 22:13:39
24-052680 03/28/2024 19:32 CARDIAC OR 1007 CALLE LA RESOLANA B323  R   03/28/2024 22:07:07
24-052683 03/28/2024 19:35 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CAPITAN/AVENIDA S412  NR  03/28/2024 19:46:25
24-052687 03/28/2024 19:45 WELFARE 5200-5 BECKNER RD C252  NR  03/28/2024 21:47:27
24-052688 03/28/2024 19:45 TRAFFIC STOP 3752 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  03/28/2024 20:31:34
24-052690 03/28/2024 19:48 SIMPLE BATTERY4980-A PROMENADE BLVD B255  R   03/28/2024 21:44:33
24-052694 03/28/2024 19:58 WELFARE JAGUAR DR/ON RAMP C73   NC  03/28/2024 21:56:51
24-052695 03/28/2024 19:58 WELFARE 1108 TANO DEL ESTE B214  NC  03/28/2024 21:49:13
24-052697 03/28/2024 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 30 CALLE PRADO C73   NR  03/28/2024 22:06:46
24-052703 03/28/2024 20:12 DISORDERLY 2600 W ZIA RD B214  NC  03/28/2024 21:25:37
24-052705 03/28/2024 20:17 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  CNI 03/28/2024 20:52:36
24-052706 03/28/2024 20:18 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C201  R   03/28/2024 21:49:49
24-052717 03/28/2024 20:32 SHOPLIFTER 3537 ZAFARANO DR C271  R   03/28/2024 22:47:24
24-052719 03/28/2024 20:38 SUSPICIOUS 4360 RODEO RD C252  CNR 03/28/2024 21:23:11
24-052721 03/28/2024 20:42 DOCUMENTED 1823 OTOWI DR C260  SUP 03/28/2024 21:38:05
24-052722 03/28/2024 20:43 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  NR  03/28/2024 21:27:10
24-052725 03/28/2024 20:48 DOCUMENTED 121-3003 AVIATION DR C73   NC  03/28/2024 22:07:26
24-052728 03/28/2024 21:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LA RESOLANA/SIRINGO C73   NR  03/28/2024 22:52:47
24-052733 03/28/2024 21:17 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C206  R   03/28/2024 21:49:45
24-052736 03/28/2024 21:23 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C73   NR  03/28/2024 22:27:27
24-052740 03/28/2024 21:40 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C235  NC  03/28/2024 22:29:54
24-052742 03/28/2024 21:43 CLOSE PATROL CALLE PRIMAVERA/YUCCA ST S412  NR  03/28/2024 22:21:13
24-052743 03/28/2024 21:46 CHECK 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  AS  03/28/2024 22:29:22
24-052746 03/28/2024 21:53 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE D209  NR  03/28/2024 21:59:09
24-052747 03/28/2024 21:54 OVERDOSE OR 3450 CERRILLOS RD C201  AA  03/28/2024 22:07:34
24-052748 03/28/2024 21:55 TRO VIOLATION 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C252  NR  03/28/2024 22:58:34
24-052749 03/28/2024 21:56 RECKLESS 400 E CORONADO RD D209  NC  03/28/2024 22:10:56
24-052751 03/28/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR C239  NR  03/28/2024 22:52:05
24-052756 03/28/2024 22:09 TRAFFIC STOP 3256 CERRILLOS RD C206  CI  03/28/2024 22:33:52
24-052758 03/28/2024 22:12 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  NC  03/28/2024 23:43:36
24-052760 03/28/2024 22:14 WELFARE 3100 SIRINGO RONDO S C271  NR  03/28/2024 22:50:28
24-052761 03/28/2024 22:16 MV ACCIDENT 3004 CERRILLOS RD S412  NC  03/28/2024 22:37:56
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24-052764 03/28/2024 22:20 911 HANG UP 2270 CALLE CACIQUE C239  AA  03/28/2024 22:37:11
24-052773 03/28/2024 22:44 CLOSE PATROL 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD B77   NR  03/28/2024 22:56:21
24-052776 03/28/2024 22:46 WELFARE 1795 PASEO DE VISTA C235  NR  03/29/2024 01:28:42
24-052777 03/28/2024 22:49 WELFARE 2001-H176 HOPEWELL ST C201  NC  03/29/2024 00:27:07
24-052778 03/28/2024 22:50 CLOSE PATROL 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  03/28/2024 23:15:07
24-052780 03/28/2024 22:53 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C206  R   03/29/2024 04:09:07
24-052785 03/28/2024 22:59 PSYCHIATRIC 2310 BOTULPH RD C260  AA  03/28/2024 23:39:39
24-052787 03/28/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 3537 ZAFARANO DR B316  NR  03/29/2024 02:24:30
24-052788 03/28/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 5 CAMINO DE JACOBO C271  NR  03/29/2024 02:03:37
24-052790 03/28/2024 23:12 DISORDERLY 714 FRANKLIN AVE B214  NR  03/29/2024 00:09:47
24-052791 03/28/2024 23:16 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD D209  VW  03/28/2024 23:19:53
24-052794 03/28/2024 23:21 DOMESTIC 4129-1526 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C271  R   03/29/2024 00:39:55
24-052797 03/28/2024 23:37 TRAFFIC STOP 2027 CERRILLOS RD D209  VW  03/28/2024 23:42:08

Total Number of Events Listed: 282
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2024-003435 03/28/2024 01:59 WELFARE 3730 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-003436 03/28/2024 02:08 BURGMV  DON GASPAR AVE/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-003437 03/28/2024 05:53 NARCOTIC 3004 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-003438 03/28/2024 07:39 BURGLAR
Y

600 CORTEZ ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-003440 03/28/2024 07:55 STOLENM
V

2700 ASPEN LOOP A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-003441 03/28/2024 08:32 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-003442 03/28/2024 08:30 SUSPPER 1459-204 ZEPOL RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-003443 03/28/2024 08:46 FRAUD   3931 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-003444 03/28/2024 09:20 B&E     2020-A07 CALLE LORCA A237  NIX, JERADE K

2024-003445 03/28/2024 10:30 CRIDAMM
V

3347 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-003446 03/28/2024 09:58 TEMP    102 SAM ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-003447 03/28/2024 10:51 AGGASLT 1520 ESCONDIDA CT I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-003448 03/28/2024 11:06 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-003449 03/28/2024 09:55 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-003450 03/28/2024 11:25 STOLENM
V

2400 LEGACY CT I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-003451 03/28/2024 10:05 LARCENY 2001-D339 HOPEWELL ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-003452 03/28/2024 12:00 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-003453 03/28/2024 10:28 RAL     2521 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-003454 03/28/2024 12:30 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-003455 03/28/2024 12:46 IPBURGLA 1771 MANN ST A240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2024-003456 03/28/2024 13:50 IPBURGLA 1771 MANN ST A218  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2024-003457 03/28/2024 13:05 VICIOUS 2482 SYCAMORE LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-003458 03/28/2024 14:24 DOMESTIC 6151-277 AIRPORT RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-003459 03/28/2024 14:21 FRAUD   5721 AIRPORT RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-003460 03/28/2024 15:35 INJANIMA 5984 AIRPORT RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-003461 03/28/2024 15:36 RAL     4956 CALLE PICO S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-003462 03/28/2024 13:54 FRAUD   3012 BONITAS LOOP B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-003463 03/28/2024 16:06 SIMPASLT DON GASPAR AVE/W 
WATER ST

F236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-003464 03/28/2024 16:38 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-003465 03/28/2024 16:02 STRAY   4650-33 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-003466 03/28/2024 16:52 CRIDAMM
V

27594 INTERSTATE 25 B323  ARN, DEREK
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-003467 03/28/2024 16:49 LARCENY 3525 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-003468 03/28/2024 17:34 SIMPASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-003469 03/28/2024 17:01 LARCENY 2200 WILDERNESS 
ARROYO

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-003470 03/28/2024 13:12 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-003471 03/28/2024 17:09 HARASS  113 LINCOLN AVE F236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-003472 03/28/2024 18:50 SIMPASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B227  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-003473 03/28/2024 18:08 PSYCH   4730 BECKNER RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-003474 03/28/2024 19:48 SIMBATT 4980-A PROMENADE BLVD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-003475 03/28/2024 19:32 CARDIAC 1007 CALLE LA RESOLANA B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-003476 03/28/2024 20:18 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

2024-003477 03/28/2024 21:17 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-003478 03/28/2024 19:00 BURGLAR
Y

1938 HOPI RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-003479 03/28/2024 20:32 SHOPLIFT 3537 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-003480 03/28/2024 22:53 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-003481 03/28/2024 23:21 DOMESTIC 4129-1526 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

Total Number of Events Listed:  46
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